2e Cross Evian - Course Hommes 9h30

Classement général de la lere course

Rang | Cat. | Dos Nom Club Catégorie Temp
1 1 47 |GILLET Alain Evian Off Course Senior Homme 00:28:17
2 2 16 |JULLIARD Martin Evian Off Course Senior Homme 00:30:21
3 1 43 |VUATTOUKX Christian Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 1 00:31:01
4 1 23 |GEX Christian Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 2 00:31:15
5 2 2 |CROZET Eric Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 1 00:31:52
6 3 10 |FONTAINE Emmanuel Chablais Nordic Vétéran Homme 1 00:32:17
7 4 36 |BLANC Stéphane SAEME Vétéran Homme 1 00:32:27
8 3 34 |MOREAU Bertrand Foulée Chab. Senior Homme 00:32:28
9 5 8 |PAUTHIER Vincent SAEME Vétéran Homme 1 00:33:04
10 4 59 |BONNET Ludovic Evian Off Course Senior Homme 00:33:28
11 5 32 |THIOLLAY Bruno Larringes Senior Homme 00:33:30
12 6 1 |MOUGEY Eric Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 1 00:33:47
13 2 48 |CLERC Christian LAC Evian Vétéran Homme 2 00:34:09
14 3 50 |MARCOT Christian SAEME Vétéran Homme 2 00:34:42
15 6 54 |BONNAZ Raphael LAC Evian Senior Homme 00:34:49
16 7 22 |BENED Frédéric SAEME Senior Homme 00:35:34
17 4 25 |CHATEL Marc Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 2 00:35:58
18 8 11 |DETRAZ Ludovic Chevenoz Senior Homme 00:36:16
19 7 3 |MENETRIER Bertrand Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 1 00:36:24
20 8 MENU Florent Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 1 00:36:29
21 9 57 |MERCIER GALLAY Alain Chevenoz Senior Homme 00:36:32
22 5 51 |CHAPEL Michel Foulée Chab. Vétéran Homme 2 00:36:52
23 6 53 |PEILLEX Dominique Vinzier Vétéran Homme 2 00:37:07
24 10 55 |BLANQUART Emmanuel Evian Senior Homme 00:37:17
25 7 42 |TRABICHET Michel Foulée Chab. Vétéran Homme 2 00:37:25
26 8 28 |GABET BOINEAU Philippe SAEME Vétéran Homme 2 00:37:37
27 9 45 |BEAUMONT Régis Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 1 00:37:46
28 9 44 |LACROIX Philippe Foulée Chab. Vétéran Homme 2 00:37:47
29 1 46 |MARCHAND Patrick LAC Evian Vétéran Homme 3 00:37:53
30 11 17 |PINTO Pedro Evian Off Course Senior Homme 00:37:55
31 10 5 |MONZY Frédéric Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 1 00:38:02
32 11 12 |VIGNEAU Christophe Chablais Nordic Vétéran Homme 1 00:38:12
33 10 24 |HARDIVILLE Pascal Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 2 00:38:23
34 12 38 |BERDAL Yves SAEME Vétéran Homme 1 00:39:04
35 13 52 |BENATAR Eric Evian Vétéran Homme 1 00:39:12
36 14 9 |FAVRE Olivier Triathlon Evian Vétéran Homme 1 00:39:19
37 15 37 |JAKSON Laurent SAEME Vétéran Homme 1 00:39:34
38 16 56 |AMAT Eric Tri Publier Vétéran Homme 1 00:39:48
39 2 29 |BATTISTELLA Jacques Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 3 00:40:18
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Rang | Cat. | Dos Nom Club Catégorie Temp

40 17 40 |ALLAIN Didier SAEME Vétéran Homme 1 00:40:52
41 3 58 |REY Daniel Vorosses Vétéran Homme 3 00:41:06
42 11 26 |GILLET Yves Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 2 00:41:17
43 18 4 | ANDREATTA Eric Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 1 00:41:25
44 12 33 |DAO J-Luc Publier Senior Homme 00:41:50
45 13 31 |NAUDIN Philippe SAEME Senior Homme 00:41:55
46 19 39 |BOUVET William SAEME Vétéran Homme 1 00:42:05
47 12 41 |BUFFET André SAEME Vétéran Homme 2 00:42:07
48 20 7 |DUPAYS Stéphane SAEME Vétéran Homme 1 00:42:42
49 21 18 |CHANEL Jérome Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 1 00:44:35
50 22 14 |DUTRUEL Christian SAEME Vétéran Homme 1 00:45:37
51 23 35 |MARULLIER Luc SAEME Vétéran Homme 1 00:46:32
52 49 |BLANC André Foulée Chab. Vétéran Homme 4 00:46:44
53 4 30 |MOUGEY Xavier Evian Off Course Vétéran Homme 3 00:48:01
54 24 15 |LATOUR FEric SAEME Vétéran Homme 1 00:51:05

12/10/2014

2/2

Marathon Version 1.4d WinDev 14 P. Broze f6dcq@wanadoo.fr Avril 2009




Rang

=
REBovo~v~ouobrwnek

A D DWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRPRRERERRPR
NPFPOOONOOUORAWNRPOOONOURAWNREPOOOLONOO O AW

Cat.

O WONPOWOANDMWWONNOPRPRONOOR PMARPEPNRPEPRAWONE WNPR

= = = =
SN RrREwNE

Nom

HAAN Titouan
BONDAZ Honoré
FONTAINE Paul
MONZY Pierrick
DUPAYS Antoine
ALLEGRE Benjamin
PAUTHIER Alexis
BONNET Alexia
CURDY Odile
VUATTOUX Lydie
BENED Camille
JULLIARD Mallaury
MICHAUDET Mathieu
CHANEL Delphine
FIGUERAS Clément
GALLAY Pauline
BESSON Enzo
BERTHOUD Corinne
BARATAY Léon
CHANTEGREL Magali
ROGIER Thomas
VIGNEAU Mathieu
BENED Valérie
BAZIN Lauranne
BRUEL Patricia
VUATTOUX Lucette
DAMEVIN Sandrine
COTE Aurélie
BOEGEAT Christine
LEVRAY Andréa
DROLEZ Clara
LATOUR Séverine
BELLEVILLE Catherine
BARATAY Fabienne
GALLOIS Véronique
DEAGE Julie
FILLIPALDI Catherine
BESSON Martine
DARRET C

MONZY Claire
CROTTET Charléne
BONDAZ Fabienne

Club

Evian Off Course
Evian Off Course
Chalais Nordic
Evian Off Course
Evian Off Course
Féterne

St Paul

Evian Off Course
Evian Off Course
Evian Off Course
Chalais Nordic
Neuvecelle

FC Brevon

Evian Off Course
Evian Off Course
Mt Blanc Tria
SAEME

Evian Off Course
SAEME
Triathlon Evian
Thollon

Chalais Nordic
Chalais Nordic
Publier

Evian Off Course
Allinges

Evian Off Course
SAEME

Publier

Thollon

Tri Publier
SAEME

Armoy

SAEME

Tri Publier
Vacheresse
Perrignier
SAEME

Publier

Evian Off Course
Chalais Nordic
St Paul

Catégorie
Minime Homme
Minime Homme
Minime Homme
Cadet Homme
Cadet Homme
Cadet Homme
Cadet Homme
Junior Femme
Vétéran Femme 2
Junior Femme
Minime Femme
Espoir Femme
Minime Homme
Senior Femme
Cadet Homme
Espoir Femme
Minime Homme
Vétéran Femme 1
Cadet Homme
Vétéran Femme 1
Cadet Homme
Minime Homme
Vétéran Femme 1
Junior Femme
Vétéran Femme 1
Vétéran Femme 2
Vétéran Femme 1
Espoir Femme
Vétéran Femme 1
Junior Femme
Vétéran Femme 1
Vétéran Femme 1
Vétéran Femme 2
Vétéran Femme 1
Vétéran Femme 1
Senior Femme
Senior Femme
Vétéran Femme 1
Senior Femme
Vétéran Femme 1
Minime Femme
Vétéran Femme 1

Temp
00:15:30
00:16:13
00:16:16
00:17:18
00:17:26
00:18:00
00:18:04
00:18:27
00:18:38
00:18:44
00:18:47
00:19:11
00:19:13
00:19:35
00:20:31
00:20:41
00:20:43
00:20:48
00:20:51
00:21:10
00:21:24
00:21:35
00:21:41
00:22:12
00:22:56
00:23:25
00:24:07
00:24:09
00:24:18
00:24:35
00:24:55
00:25:04
00:25:26
00:25:44
00:25:49
00:25:58
00:26:05
00:26:21
00:26:30
00:26:42
00:27:51
00:29:57
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